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South Carolina TLegislature

May 05, 2024, 07:37:53 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0546 (Rat #0111) General Bill, By Glover and Ford
Similar (H 3501)

A Bill to amend Chapter 1, Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 44-1-260 so as to authorize
the Department of Health and Environmental Control or a person performing an early periodic screening, diagnosis, and
treatment screening (EPSDT) or examination of a child to refer the child to an appropriate agency for an assistive technology
evaluation if it is determined that the child may benefit from such technology.

02/21/95
02/21/95
03/28/95
03/29/95
03/30/95
04/04/95
04/04/95
04/26/95
05/03/95
05/11/95
05/11/95
05/17/95
05/18/95
06/06/95
06/12/95

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-5

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-15

Read second time SJ-22

Read third time and sent to House SJ-163

Introduced and read first time HJ-8

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-10
Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 11, 1995 HJ-69

Objection by Rep. Marchbanks, Littlejohn, Trotter & Robinson HJ-32

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 17, 1995 HJ-33

Read second time HJ-10

Read third time and enrolled HJ-50

Ratified R 111

Vetoed by Governor
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