South Carolina Legislature

May 05, 2024, 07:37:53 pm

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0546 (Rat #0111) General Bill, By Glover and Ford Similar (H 3501)

A Bill to amend Chapter 1, Title 44, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Section 44-1-260 so as to authorize the Department of Health and Environmental Control or a person performing an early periodic screening, diagnosis, and treatment screening (EPSDT) or examination of a child to refer the child to an appropriate agency for an assistive technology evaluation if it is determined that the child may benefit from such technology.

		,
02/21/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-5
02/21/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-5
03/28/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-15
03/29/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
03/30/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-163
04/04/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-8
04/04/95	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-8
04/26/95	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-10
05/03/95	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, May 11, 1995 HJ-69
05/11/95	House	Objection by Rep. Marchbanks, Littlejohn, Trotter & Robinson HJ-32
05/11/95	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, May 17, 1995 HJ-33
05/17/95	House	Read second time HJ-10
05/18/95	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-50
06/06/95		Ratified R 111
06/12/95		Vetoed by Governor